
Marstrand Big Boat Regatta

Preliminary Result
Races: 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8

Low-Point
27.05.2018 - 17:10:38

Class:(1,0) SM (Class) Races: 1.R., 2.R., 3.R., 4.R., 5.R., 6.R., 7.R., 8.R. (1 Discards)
T-

Rank
STARTNO SAIL

NO.
YACHTNAME HELMSMAN TYPE OF

BOAT
CLUB Pl.

(1.R.)
Pts

(1.R.)
Pl.

(2.R.)
Pts

(2.R.)
Pl.

(3.R.)
Pts

(3.R.)
Pl.

(4.R.)
Pts

(4.R.)
Pl.

(5.R.)
Pts

(5.R.)
Pl.

(6.R.)
Pts

(6.R.)
Pl.

(7.R.)
Pts

(7.R.)
Pl.

(8.R.)
Pts

(8.R.)
T-Pts T-

Rank

1 18 GER
7444 IMMAC Kai Mares Italia 9.98 Kieler Yacht-

Club e. V. 1 1,50 1 1,50 [19] [19,00] 2 2,00 2 2,00 1 1,00 8 8,00 6 6,00 22,00 1

2 67 NOR
12443 White Shadow Torkjel

Valland
Landmark
43

Bergens
Seilforening 7 10,50 [8] [12,00] 1 1,00 4 4,00 5 5,00 10 10,00 4 4,00 1 1,00 35,50 2

3 54 GER
187

Old Jug by
Imagine

Felix
Streckenbach

Melges
32 mod

Regattaverein
Greifswald
e.V. /
Greifswalder
Yachtclub e.V.

[11] [16,50] 7 10,50 11 11,00 5 5,00 4 4,00 2 2,00 3 3,00 15 15,00 50,50 3

4 60 DEN
5 Quinta Anders

Bogason Xp 44 KDY 5 7,50 6 9,00 6 6,00 9 9,00 10 10,00 11 11,00 1 1,00 [16] [16,00] 53,50 4

5 58 SWE
49 Kwanza Sten Haeger X-41 GKSS 9 13,50 10 15,00 3 3,00 10 10,00 7 7,00 6 6,00 [BFD] [28,00] 4 4,00 58,50 5

6 19 SWE
88 Team Pro4u Patrik

Forsgren
First 36.7
Mod NA 3 4,50 2 3,00 22 22,00 1 1,00 1 1,00 [BFD] [28,00] BFD 28,00 3 3,00 62,50 6

7 15 SWE
64 Jolie Markus

Svensson First 35 Xss 2 3,00 3 4,50 20 20,00 12 12,00 3 3,00 8 8,00 15 15,00 [BFD] [28,00] 65,50 7

8 37 GER
4640 HEAT Max Augustin Farr 30 NRV [19] [28,50] 15 22,50 14 14,00 3 3,00 6 6,00 4 4,00 9 9,00 9 9,00 67,50 8

9 34 SWE
10070 Farrgo Per Algotsson Farr 30 BKSS 4 6,00 4 6,00 15 15,00 16 16,00 12 12,00 3 3,00 [20] [20,00] 14 14,00 72,00 9

10 24 SWE
106 Hang Loose Magnus

Ekbom X-35 NA 6 9,00 5 7,50 [21] [21,00] 7 7,00 9 9,00 12 12,00 14 14,00 21 21,00 79,50 10

11 69 SWE
9 DataCom Robert

Carenfelt MAT1180 KSSS 14 21,00 11 16,50 2 2,00 11 11,00 16 16,00 14 14,00 [BFD] [28,00] 7 7,00 87,50 11

12 59 DEN
9503 Tarok 7 Erik Berth Swan 45 KDY [21] [31,50] 20 30,00 7 7,00 6 6,00 8 8,00 7 7,00 BFD 28,00 2 2,00 88,00 12

13 43 GER
6484 Akka Anke

Scheuermann
FinnFlyer
36

Hamburger
Segel Club 15 22,50 [16] [24,00] 9 9,00 20 20,00 14 14,00 9 9,00 11 11,00 13 13,00 98,50 13

14 70 NOR
16000 Raa Glede Christen With HH42 Asker

Seilforening [DNC] [42,00] DNC 42,00 4 4,00 13 13,00 18 18,00 18 18,00 2 2,00 5 5,00 102,00 14

SM ORCi 2018



27.05.2018 17:10:39 http://www.velumng.com

15 52 SWE
550

GEP
Communications
Group

Lasse
Bergkvist

GS42
Race NA 12 18,00 12 18,00 13 13,00 14 14,00 17 17,00 19 19,00 [21] [21,00] 17 17,00 116,00 15

16 53 SWE
162 Karukera Ola Sandell First 40 NA [23] [34,50] 21 31,50 12 12,00 19 19,00 22 22,00 5 5,00 7 7,00 20 20,00 116,50 16

17 51 NOR
15666

Sons of
Hurrycanes

Jon Sverre
Høiden

Sinergia
40 KNS 17 25,50 [RAF] [42,00] 16 16,00 15 15,00 21 21,00 16 16,00 6 6,00 18 18,00 117,50 17

18 65 DEN
4227 Sirena Peter Buhl Swan 42

CS KDY [26] [39,00] 25 37,50 24 24,00 8 8,00 13 13,00 21 21,00 12 12,00 8 8,00 123,50 18

19 40 SWE
3 Draklunne Mattias

Wilson
Bavaria
38 match GKSS 13 19,50 13 19,50 [27] [27,00] 22 22,00 20 20,00 17 17,00 17 17,00 12 12,00 127,00 19

20 49 SWE
80 Gertrud Hans Ristner IMX 40 GKSS 16 24,00 18 27,00 5 5,00 21 21,00 15 15,00 [BFD] [28,00] 19 19,00 23 23,00 134,00 20

21 30 SWE
34 Mrs Freckles Lena Having Farr 30 LDSS 10 15,00 14 21,00 17 17,00 [BFD] [28,00] 19 19,00 BFD 28,00 10 10,00 25 25,00 135,00 21

22 35 NOR
11 Farrari Lars Aarum Farr 30 Sarpsborg

seilforening [20] [30,00] 17 25,50 25 25,00 24 24,00 11 11,00 15 15,00 13 13,00 24 24,00 137,50 22

23 72 SWE
50006 Regina 2.0 Jacob

Wallenberg
ClubSwan
50 KSSS [25] [37,50] 23 34,50 8 8,00 17 17,00 26 26,00 BFD 28,00 18 18,00 11 11,00 142,50 23

24 38 SWE
6 Zlatan Lars

Wikander
FinnFlyer
36 GKSS 8 12,00 9 13,50 26 26,00 18 18,00 23 23,00 [BFD] [28,00] BFD 28,00 22 22,00 142,50 24

25 73 SWE
10008 Progressiva Roger Edin One-off

55 GKSS [24] [36,00] 24 36,00 10 10,00 26 26,00 BFD 28,00 20 20,00 5 5,00 19 19,00 144,00 25

26 71 SWE
15 Matador Jonas

Grandér
Elliot 44
CR KSSS [22] [33,00] 22 33,00 18 18,00 25 25,00 25 25,00 22 22,00 16 16,00 10 10,00 149,00 26

27 32 NOR
26 Pakalolo II Olaf

Christensen Farr 30 Frognerkilen 18 27,00 [19] [28,50] 23 23,00 23 23,00 24 24,00 13 13,00 22 22,00 26 26,00 158,00 27



Marstrand Big Boat Regatta

Preliminary Result
Races: 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8

Low-Point
27.05.2018 - 16:05:32

Class:(1,0) SM (Class) Races: 1.R., 2.R., 3.R., 4.R., 5.R., 6.R., 7.R., 8.R. (1 Discards)
T-

Rank
STARTNO SAIL

NO.
YACHTNAME HELMSMAN TYPE OF

BOAT
CLUB Pl.

(1.R.)
Pts

(1.R.)
Pl.

(2.R.)
Pts

(2.R.)
Pl.

(3.R.)
Pts

(3.R.)
Pl.

(4.R.)
Pts

(4.R.)
Pl.

(5.R.)
Pts

(5.R.)
Pl.

(6.R.)
Pts

(6.R.)
Pl.

(7.R.)
Pts

(7.R.)
Pl.

(8.R.)
Pts

(8.R.)
T-Pts T-

Rank

1 18 GER
7444 IMMAC Kai Mares Italia 9.98 Kieler Yacht-

Club e. V. 1 1,50 1 1,50 [19] [19,00] 2 2,00 2 2,00 1 1,00 8 8,00 10 10,00 26,00 1

2 67 NOR
12443 White Shadow Torkjel

Valland
Landmark
43

Bergens
Seilforening 7 10,50 [8] [12,00] 1 1,00 4 4,00 5 5,00 10 10,00 4 4,00 1 1,00 35,50 2

3 54 GER
187

Old Jug by
Imagine

Felix
Streckenbach

Melges
32 mod

Regattaverein
Greifswald
e.V. /
Greifswalder
Yachtclub e.V.

11 16,50 7 10,50 11 11,00 5 5,00 4 4,00 2 2,00 3 3,00 [21] [21,00] 52,00 3

4 60 DEN
5 Quinta Anders

Bogason Xp 44 KDY 5 7,50 6 9,00 6 6,00 9 9,00 10 10,00 11 11,00 1 1,00 [13] [13,00] 53,50 4

5 58 SWE
49 Kwanza Sten Haeger X-41 GKSS 9 13,50 10 15,00 3 3,00 10 10,00 7 7,00 6 6,00 [BFD] [28,00] 3 3,00 57,50 5

6 19 SWE
88 Team Pro4u Patrik

Forsgren
First 36.7
Mod NA 3 4,50 2 3,00 22 22,00 1 1,00 1 1,00 [BFD] [28,00] BFD 28,00 4 4,00 63,50 6

7 15 SWE
64 Jolie Markus

Svensson First 35 Xss 2 3,00 3 4,50 20 20,00 12 12,00 3 3,00 8 8,00 15 15,00 [BFD] [28,00] 65,50 7

8 37 GER
4640 HEAT Max Augustin Farr 30 NRV [19] [28,50] 15 22,50 14 14,00 3 3,00 6 6,00 4 4,00 9 9,00 15 15,00 73,50 8

9 34 SWE
10070 Farrgo Per Algotsson Farr 30 BKSS 4 6,00 4 6,00 15 15,00 16 16,00 12 12,00 3 3,00 [20] [20,00] 18 18,00 76,00 9

10 24 SWE
106 Hang Loose Magnus

Ekbom X-35 NA 6 9,00 5 7,50 21 21,00 7 7,00 9 9,00 12 12,00 14 14,00 [23] [23,00] 79,50 10

11 69 SWE
9 DataCom Robert

Carenfelt MAT1180 KSSS 14 21,00 11 16,50 2 2,00 11 11,00 16 16,00 14 14,00 [BFD] [28,00] 7 7,00 87,50 11

12 59 DEN
9503 Tarok 7 Erik Berth Swan 45 KDY [21] [31,50] 20 30,00 7 7,00 6 6,00 8 8,00 7 7,00 BFD 28,00 2 2,00 88,00 12

13 43 GER
6484 Akka Anke

Scheuermann
FinnFlyer
36

Hamburger
Segel Club 15 22,50 [16] [24,00] 9 9,00 20 20,00 14 14,00 9 9,00 11 11,00 9 9,00 94,50 13

14 70 NOR
16000 Raa Glede Christen With HH42 Asker

Seilforening [DNC] [42,00] DNC 42,00 4 4,00 13 13,00 18 18,00 18 18,00 2 2,00 5 5,00 102,00 14

SM ORCi 2018



27.05.2018 16:05:33 http://www.velumng.com

15 52 SWE
550

GEP
Communications
Group

Lasse
Bergkvist

GS42
Race NA 12 18,00 12 18,00 13 13,00 14 14,00 17 17,00 19 19,00 [21] [21,00] 14 14,00 113,00 15

16 53 SWE
162 Karukera Ola Sandell First 40 NA [23] [34,50] 21 31,50 12 12,00 19 19,00 22 22,00 5 5,00 7 7,00 17 17,00 113,50 16

17 51 NOR
15666

Sons of
Hurrycanes

Jon Sverre
Høiden

Sinergia
40 KNS 17 25,50 [RAF] [42,00] 16 16,00 15 15,00 21 21,00 16 16,00 6 6,00 16 16,00 115,50 17

18 40 SWE
3 Draklunne Mattias

Wilson
Bavaria
38 match GKSS 13 19,50 13 19,50 [27] [27,00] 22 22,00 20 20,00 17 17,00 17 17,00 6 6,00 121,00 18

19 65 DEN
4227 Sirena Peter Buhl Swan 42

CS KDY [26] [39,00] 25 37,50 24 24,00 8 8,00 13 13,00 21 21,00 12 12,00 8 8,00 123,50 19

20 49 SWE
80 Gertrud Hans Ristner IMX 40 GKSS 16 24,00 18 27,00 5 5,00 21 21,00 15 15,00 [BFD] [28,00] 19 19,00 20 20,00 131,00 20

21 30 SWE
34 Mrs Freckles Lena Having Farr 30 LDSS 10 15,00 14 21,00 17 17,00 [BFD] [28,00] 19 19,00 BFD 28,00 10 10,00 25 25,00 135,00 21

22 35 NOR
11 Farrari Lars Aarum Farr 30 Sarpsborg

seilforening [20] [30,00] 17 25,50 25 25,00 24 24,00 11 11,00 15 15,00 13 13,00 24 24,00 137,50 22

23 38 SWE
6 Zlatan Lars

Wikander
FinnFlyer
36 GKSS 8 12,00 9 13,50 26 26,00 18 18,00 23 23,00 [BFD] [28,00] BFD 28,00 22 22,00 142,50 23

24 72 SWE
50006 Regina 2.0 Jacob

Wallenberg
ClubSwan
50 KSSS [25] [37,50] 23 34,50 8 8,00 17 17,00 26 26,00 BFD 28,00 18 18,00 12 12,00 143,50 24

25 73 SWE
10008 Progressiva Roger Edin One-off

55 GKSS [24] [36,00] 24 36,00 10 10,00 26 26,00 BFD 28,00 20 20,00 5 5,00 19 19,00 144,00 25

26 71 SWE
15 Matador Jonas

Grandér
Elliot 44
CR KSSS [22] [33,00] 22 33,00 18 18,00 25 25,00 25 25,00 22 22,00 16 16,00 11 11,00 150,00 26

27 32 NOR
26 Pakalolo II Olaf

Christensen Farr 30 Frognerkilen 18 27,00 [19] [28,50] 23 23,00 23 23,00 24 24,00 13 13,00 22 22,00 26 26,00 158,00 27



26.05.2018 17:55:03 http://www.velumng.com

20 51 NOR
15666 Sons of Hurrycanes Jon Sverre

Høiden Sinergia 40 KNS 17 25,50 [RAF] [42,00] 16 16,00 17 17,00 20 20,00 78,50 20

21 35 NOR 11 Farrari Lars Aarum Farr 30 Sarpsborg seilforening [20] [30,00] 17 25,50 25 25,00 24 24,00 10 10,00 84,50 21

22 65 DEN
4227 Sirena Peter Buhl Swan 42 CS KDY [26] [39,00] 25 37,50 24 24,00 11 11,00 12 12,00 84,50 22

23 53 SWE
162 Karukera Ola Sandell First 40 NA [23] [34,50] 21 31,50 12 12,00 20 20,00 21 21,00 84,50 23

24 72 SWE
50006 Regina 2.0 Jacob

Wallenberg
ClubSwan
50 KSSS [25] [37,50] 23 34,50 8 8,00 19 19,00 25 25,00 86,50 24

25 32 NOR 26 Pakalolo II Olaf
Christensen Farr 30 Frognerkilen 18 27,00 [19] [28,50] 23 23,00 23 23,00 23 23,00 96,00 25

26 73 SWE
10008 Progressiva Roger Edin One-off 55 GKSS [24] [36,00] 24 36,00 10 10,00 26 26,00 BFD 28,00 100,00 26

27 71 SWE 15 Matador Jonas Grandér Elliot 44 CR KSSS [22] [33,00] 22 33,00 18 18,00 25 25,00 24 24,00 100,00 27



SM ORCi 2018- MBBR
Race Results

SM ORCi
Offshore 1

Results [25/05/2018 18:34:18] (Provisional)

Start: 25/ 05/ 2018 09:15:00

Distance: 20,79  NM

Scoring: PCS - Constructed Course

Overall Pos Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Penalty Overall Pts Remarks

1 IMMAC FRAM GER 7444 Kai Mares 2 + 0 13:16:10 04:01:10 02:54:22 1,00

2 JOLIE SWE 64 Markus Svensson 2 + 0 13:19:57 04:04:57 03:00:04 2,00

3 Pro4u/Malin SWE 88 Patrik Forsgren 2 + 0 13:19:55 04:04:55 03:02:30 3,00

4 FARRGO SWE 10070 Per Algotsson 2 + 0 13:08:48 03:53:48 03:03:31 4,00

5 Quinta DEN 5 Anders bogason 1 + 0 12:59:07 03:44:07 03:03:39 5,00

6 Hang Loose SWE 106 Magnus ekbom 2 + 0 13:15:41 04:00:41 03:05:51 6,00

7 White Shadow NOR 12443 Torkjel Valland 1 + 0 12:54:26 03:39:26 03:08:06 7,00

8 Zlatan SWE 6 Lars Wikander 1 + 0 13:16:54 04:01:54 03:09:12 8,00

9 Kwanza SWE 49 Sten Haeger 1 + 0 13:09:18 03:54:18 03:10:00 9,00

10 Mrs Freckles SWE 34 Lena Bøymo-Having 2 + 0 13:16:45 04:01:45 03:11:17 10,00

11 OLD JUG M32 187 Felix Streckenbach 2 + 0 13:06:45 03:51:45 03:11:20 11,00

12 SPIRIT SWE 550 Lasse Bergkvist 1 + 0 13:08:02 03:53:02 03:11:40 12,00

13 Draklunne SWE 3 Mattias Wilson 1 + 0 13:23:32 04:08:32 03:12:24 13,00

14 DATACOM SWE 9 Robert Carenfeldt 1 + 0 12:52:23 03:37:23 03:12:25 14,00

15 AKKA GER 6484 1 + 0 13:20:30 04:05:30 03:12:40 15,00

16 Gertrud SWE 80 Hans Ristner 1 + 0 13:19:10 04:04:10 03:13:58 16,00

17 Sons of Hurricanes NOR 15666 Jon Høiden 1 + 0 13:15:14 04:00:14 03:14:26 17,00

18 PAKALOLO II NOR 26 Olaf Christensen 2 + 0 13:18:42 04:03:42 03:15:31 18,00

19 H.E.A.T GER 4640 Max Augustin 2 + 0 13:20:41 04:05:41 03:15:47 19,00

20 Farrari NOR 11 Lars Aarum 2 + 0 13:20:13 04:05:13 03:15:51 20,00

21 TAROK VII DEN 9503 Erik berth 1 + 0 13:06:28 03:51:28 03:17:09 21,00

22 MATADOR SWE 15 1 + 0 12:54:16 03:39:16 03:19:35 22,00

23 Karukera SWE 162 Ola Sandell 1 + 0 13:24:12 04:09:12 03:20:27 23,00

24 EDIN PROGRESSIVA SWE 10008 Roger edin 1 + 0 12:40:45 03:25:45 03:25:45 24,00

25 Regina 2.0 SWE 50006 Jacob Wallenberg 1 + 0 12:47:38 03:32:38 03:26:13 25,00

26 Sirena DEN 4227 Peter buhl 1 + 0 13:15:32 04:00:32 03:30:12 26,00

27 Rå Glede NOR 16000 Christen With 1 DNC 28,00

Leg data

Distance Leg
Direction

Wind
Direction

Wind
Speed

Predefined
Curve

20,79 0,0° 0,0° Ocean



Overall Pos Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Corrected (hr) Distance
Corrected
Speed

1 White Shadow NOR 12443 Torkjel Valland 1 +0 13:47:42 01:12:42 01:02:02 1,03389 5,55 5,37
2 DATACOM SWE 9 Robert Carenfeldt 1 +0 13:49:17 01:14:17 01:06:09 1,10250 5,55 5,03
3 Kwanza SWE 49 Sten Haeger 1 +0 13:57:00 01:22:00 01:06:53 1,11472 5,55 4,98
4 Rå Glede NOR 16000 Christen With 1 +0 13:48:37 01:13:37 01:08:41 1,14472 5,55 4,85
5 Gertrud SWE 80 Hans Ristner 1 +0 14:02:04 01:27:04 01:10:00 1,16667 5,55 4,76
6 Quinta DEN 5 Anders bogason 1 +0 14:00:32 01:25:32 01:11:01 1,18361 5,55 4,69
7 Zlatan SWE 6 Lars Wikander 1 +0 14:03:25 01:28:25 01:10:37 1,17694 5,5 4,67
8 TAROK VII DEN 9503 Erik berth 1 +0 13:57:36 01:22:36 01:12:17 1,20472 5,55 4,61
9 Regina 2.0 SWE 50006 Jacob Wallenberg 1 +0 13:49:03 01:14:03 01:12:21 1,20583 5,55 4,60

10 AKKA GER 6484 1 +0 14:05:35 01:30:35 01:12:32 1,20889 5,55 4,59
11 EDIN PROGRESSIVA SWE 10008 Roger edin 1 +0 13:47:48 01:12:48 01:12:48 1,21333 5,55 4,57
12 Sirena DEN 4227 Peter buhl 1 +0 13:58:34 01:23:34 01:13:40 1,22778 5,55 4,52
13 OLD JUG M32 187 Felix Streckenbach 2 +0 13:33:24 01:08:24 01:08:24 1,14000 5,1 4,47
14 Karukera SWE 162 Ola Sandell 1 +0 14:06:52 01:31:52 01:14:55 1,24861 5,55 4,44
15 SPIRIT SWE 550 Lasse Bergkvist 1 +0 14:05:06 01:30:06 01:15:55 1,26528 5,55 4,39
16 H.E.A.T GER 4640 Max Augustin 2 +0 13:40:01 01:15:01 01:11:10 1,18611 5,1 4,30
17 FARRGO SWE 10070 Per Algotsson 2 +0 13:40:35 01:15:35 01:11:20 1,18889 5,1 4,29
18 Sons of Hurricanes NOR 15666 Jon Høiden 1 +0 14:08:45 01:33:45 01:18:45 1,31250 5,55 4,23
19 Mrs Freckles SWE 34 Lena Bøymo-Having 2 +0 13:41:15 01:16:15 01:12:50 1,21389 5,1 4,20
20 MATADOR SWE 15 1 +0 14:00:22 01:25:22 01:19:45 1,32917 5,55 4,18
21 IMMAC FRAM GER 7444 Kai Mares 2 +0 13:51:04 01:26:04 01:14:04 1,23444 5,1 4,13
22 JOLIE SWE 64 Markus Svensson 2 +0 13:50:35 01:25:35 01:14:27 1,24083 5,1 4,11
23 Hang Loose SWE 106 Magnus ekbom 2 +0 13:45:53 01:20:53 01:15:21 1,25583 5,1 4,06
24 Team Pro4u SWE 88 Patrik Forsgren 2 +0 13:51:24 01:26:24 01:17:34 1,29278 5,1 3,94
25 PAKALOLO II NOR 26 Olaf Christensen 2 +0 13:46:03 01:21:03 01:18:15 1,30417 5,1 3,91
26 Farrari NOR 11 Lars Aarum 2 +0 13:50:21 01:25:21 01:21:56 1,36556 5,1 3,73
27 Zlatan SWE 6 Lars Wikander 1 +0 14:03:25 01:38:25 01:32:56 1,54889 5,55 3,58
28 Draklunne SWE 3 Mattias Wilson 1 +0 14:08:56 01:43:56 01:37:03 1,61750 5,55 3,43

perboy
Text Box
INSHORE 1



Overall Pos Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Penalty IW
1 Pro4u SWE 88 Patrik Forsgren 2 +0 15:43:17 00:48:17 00:43:34 8,7758
2 IMMAC FRAM GER 7444 Kai Mares 2 +0 15:46:12 00:51:12 00:45:26 8,3078
3 H.E.A.T GER 4640 Max Augustin 2 +0 15:42:10 00:47:10 00:45:18 8,1786
4 White Shadow NOR 12443 Torkjel Valland 1 +0 15:32:11 00:47:11 00:41:35 7,9974
5 OLD JUG M32 187 Felix Streckenbach 2 +0 15:40:25 00:45:25 00:45:25 7,9959
6 TAROK VII DEN 9503 Erik berth 1 +0 15:33:02 00:48:02 00:41:49 7,8800
7 Hang Loose SWE 106 Magnus ekbom 2 +0 15:45:05 00:50:05 00:47:01 7,8353
8 Sirena DEN 4227 Peter buhl 1 +0 15:32:33 00:47:33 00:42:02 7,8308
9 Quinta DEN 5 Anders bogason 1 +0 15:25:23 00:40:23 00:33:20 7,8000

10 Kwanza SWE 49 Sten Haeger 1 +0 15:36:10 00:51:10 00:43:24 7,7931
11 DATACOM SWE 9 Robert Carenfeldt 1 +0 15:31:16 00:46:16 00:41:18 7,7551
12 JOLIE SWE 64 Markus Svensson 2 +0 15:48:13 00:53:13 00:47:52 7,7465
13 Rå Glede NOR 16000 Christen With 1 +0 15:30:36 00:45:36 00:41:58 7,4889
14 SPIRIT SWE 550 Lasse Bergkvist 1 +0 15:37:06 00:52:06 00:44:31 7,4102
15 Sons of Hurricanes NOR 15666 Jon Høiden 1 +0 15:38:21 00:53:21 00:45:02 7,3540
16 FARRGO SWE 10070 Per Algotsson 2 +0 15:45:48 00:50:48 00:48:49 7,3041
17 Regina 2.0 SWE 50006 Jacob Wallenberg 1 +0 15:28:57 00:43:57 00:42:38 7,2598
18 Zlatan SWE 6 Lars Wikander 1 +0 15:40:49 00:55:49 00:46:20 7,23004
19 Karukera SWE 162 Ola Sandell 1 +0 15:40:17 00:55:17 00:47:04 7,2180
20 AKKA GER 6484 1 +0 15:41:21 00:56:21 00:46:51 7,1562
21 Gertrud SWE 80 Hans Ristner 1 +0 15:41:06 00:56:06 00:47:18 7,0911
22 Draklunne SWE 3 Mattias Wilson 1 +0 15:42:36 00:57:36 00:47:44 7,08253
23 PAKALOLO II NOR 26 Olaf Christensen 2 +0 15:46:32 00:51:32 00:50:02 6,9929
24 Farrari NOR 11 Lars Aarum 2 +0 15:47:01 00:52:01 00:50:15 6,9867
25 MATADOR SWE 15 1 +0 15:33:49 00:48:49 00:44:59 6,8916
26 EDIN PROGRESSIVA SWE 10008 Roger edin 1 +0 15:29:30 00:44:30 00:44:30 6,8505
27 Mrs Freckles SWE 34 Lena Bøymo-Having 2 UFD UFD UFD UFD 0,0000

perboy
Text Box
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Overall Pos Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected Penalty Overall Pts IW
1 Pro4u SWE 88 Patrik Forsgren 2 +0 17:13:51 00:58:51 00:54:07 1 10,12971
2 IMMAC FRAM GER 7444 Kai Mares 2 +0 17:16:39 01:01:39 00:56:01 3 9,63602
3 JOLIE SWE 64 Markus Svensson 2 +0 17:16:13 01:01:13 00:56:07 4 9,60681
4 OLD JUG M32 187 Felix Streckenbach 2 +0 17:10:33 00:55:33 00:55:33 2 9,50577
5 White Shadow NOR 12443 Torkjel Valland 1 +0 17:10:49 01:05:49 00:59:14 16 9,36700
6 H.E.A.T GER 4640 Max Augustin 2 +0 17:13:22 00:58:22 00:56:33 5 9,30950
7 Kwanza SWE 49 Sten Haeger 1 +0 17:06:01 01:01:01 00:50:32 1 9,29193
8 TAROK VII DEN 9503 Erik berth 1 +0 17:03:44 00:58:44 00:50:54 2 9,19762
9 Hang Loose SWE 106 Magnus ekbom 2 +0 17:16:02 01:01:02 00:57:52 8 9,10063

10 Quinta DEN 5 Anders bogason 1 +0 17:06:04 01:01:04 00:51:27 3 9,08570
11 Farrari NOR 11 Lars Aarum 2 +0 17:14:10 00:59:10 00:57:16 6 9,08231
12 FARRGO SWE 10070 Per Algotsson 2 +0 17:14:17 00:59:17 00:57:23 7 9,05898
13 Sirena DEN 4227 Peter buhl 1 +0 17:03:07 00:58:07 00:51:41 4 9,00957
14 AKKA GER 6484 1 +0 17:09:55 01:04:55 00:52:06 5 8,95409
15 Gertrud SWE 80 Hans Ristner 1 +0 17:09:28 01:04:28 00:52:17 7 8,92007
16 DATACOM SWE 9 Robert Carenfeldt 1 +0 17:02:00 00:57:00 00:52:12 6 8,83414
17 SPIRIT SWE 550 Lasse Bergkvist 1 +0 17:07:30 01:02:30 00:52:34 9 8,83296
18 Rå Glede NOR 16000 Christen With 1 +0 17:00:26 00:55:26 00:52:21 8 8,77390
19 Mrs Freckles SWE 34 Lena Bøymo-Having 2 +0 17:15:43 01:00:43 00:58:26 9 8,71280
20 Draklunne SWE 3 Mattias Wilson 1 +0 17:13:10 01:08:10 00:54:22 11 8,52497
21 Sons of Hurricanes NOR 15666 Jon Høiden 1 +0 17:10:07 01:05:07 00:54:11 10 8,51707
22 Karukera SWE 162 Ola Sandell 1 +0 17:11:17 01:06:17 00:54:50 13 8,43514
23 Zlatan SWE 6 Lars Wikander 1 +0 17:12:37 01:07:37 00:54:49 12 8,43167
24 PAKALOLO II NOR 26 Olaf Christensen 2 +0 17:16:35 01:01:35 01:00:01 10 8,33335
25 Regina 2.0 SWE 50006 Jacob Wallenberg 1 +0 17:01:15 00:56:15 00:56:15 14 7,87361
26 MATADOR SWE 15 1 +0 17:06:14 01:01:14 00:57:43 15 7,67683
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Overall Pos Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected IW Remarks
1 IMMAC FRAM GER 7444 Kai Mares 2 +0 11:53:25 00:58:25 00:54:12 12,6546
2 OLD JUG M32 187 Felix Streckenbach 2 +0 11:51:21 00:56:21 00:56:21 11,1706
3 FARRGO SWE 10070 Per Algotsson 2 +0 11:54:01 00:59:01 00:56:29 10,7939
4 H.E.A.T GER 4640 Max Augustin 2 +0 11:54:33 00:59:33 00:57:36 10,3204
5 Karukera SWE 162 Ola Sandell 1 +0 11:42:10 00:57:10 00:45:13 10,00730
6 Kwanza SWE 49 Sten Haeger 1 +0 11:41:32 00:56:32 00:45:36 9,88591
7 TAROK VII DEN 9503 Erik berth 1 +0 11:40:27 00:55:27 00:46:44 9,49883
8 JOLIE SWE 64 Markus Svensson 2 +0 12:01:04 01:06:04 01:02:25 9,4489
9 AKKA GER 6484 1 +0 11:45:50 01:00:50 00:47:39 9,31986

10 White Shadow NOR 12443 Torkjel Valland 1 +0 11:40:20 00:55:20 00:47:43 9,22662
11 Quinta DEN 5 Anders bogason 1 +0 11:43:17 00:58:17 00:48:11 9,17294
12 Hang Loose SWE 106 Magnus ekbom 2 +0 11:59:39 01:04:39 01:02:07 9,0491
13 PAKALOLO II NOR 26 Olaf Christensen 2 +0 11:58:06 01:03:06 01:01:07 8,8783
14 DATACOM SWE 9 Robert Carenfeldt 1 +0 11:39:46 00:54:46 00:48:26 8,87000
15 Farrari NOR 11 Lars Aarum 2 +0 11:58:45 01:03:45 01:01:30 8,8480
16 Sons of Hurricanes NOR 15666 Jon Høiden 1 +0 11:46:45 01:01:45 00:50:18 8,65929
17 Draklunne SWE 3 Mattias Wilson 1 +0 11:49:49 01:04:49 00:50:48 8,64967
18 Rå Glede NOR 16000 Christen With 1 +0 11:39:02 00:54:02 00:49:17 8,58382
19 SPIRIT SWE 550 Lasse Bergkvist 1 +0 11:46:24 01:01:24 00:50:55 8,48347
20 EDIN PROGRESSIVA SWE 10008 Roger edin 1 +0 11:35:59 00:50:59 00:50:59 8,09826
21 Sirena DEN 4227 Peter buhl 1 +0 11:45:40 01:00:40 00:53:09 7,96900
22 MATADOR SWE 15 1 +0 11:42:23 00:57:23 00:52:20 7,92063
23 Regina 2.0 SWE 50006 Jacob Wallenberg 1 UFD 1,00000
23 Gertrud SWE 80 Hans Ristner 1 UFD 1,00000
23 Zlatan SWE 6 Lars Wikander 1 UFD 1,00000
23 Pro4u SWE 88 Patrik Forsgren 2 UFD 1
23 Mrs Freckles SWE 34 Lena Bøymo-Having 2 UFD 1
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Overall Pos Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected IW Remarks
1 Quinta DEN 5 Anders bogason 1 +0 13:19:53 00:49:53 00:40:49 16,25882
2 Rå Glede NOR 16000 Christen With 1 +0 13:17:40 00:47:40 00:43:20 14,40991
3 OLD JUG M32 187 Felix Streckenbach 2 +0 13:36:50 00:51:50 00:51:50 13,75548
4 White Shadow NOR 12443 Torkjel Valland 1 +0 13:22:14 00:52:14 00:43:39 12,97992
5 EDIN PROGRESSIVA SWE 10008 Roger edin 1 +0 13:15:49 00:45:49 00:45:49 11,85391
6 Sons of Hurricanes NOR 15666 Jon Høiden 1 +0 13:27:05 00:57:05 00:45:44 11,83971
7 Karukera SWE 162 Ola Sandell 1 +0 13:27:11 00:57:11 00:46:34 11,63000
8 IMMAC FRAM GER 7444 Kai Mares 2 +0 13:44:11 00:59:11 00:55:34 11,44514
9 H.E.A.T GER 4640 Max Augustin 2 +0 13:41:38 00:56:38 00:54:54 11,24423

10 Mrs Freckles SWE 34 Lena Bøymo-Having 2 +0 13:43:13 00:58:13 00:55:11 10,74617
11 AKKA GER 6484 1 +0 13:31:49 01:01:49 00:48:50 10,43225
12 Sirena DEN 4227 Peter buhl 1 +0 13:26:50 00:56:50 00:48:18 10,08575
13 Farrari NOR 11 Lars Aarum 2 +0 13:44:05 00:59:05 00:57:07 10,0668
14 Hang Loose SWE 106 Magnus ekbom 2 +0 13:45:41 01:00:41 00:58:37 9,83347
15 JOLIE SWE 64 Markus Svensson 2 +0 13:48:35 01:03:35 01:00:29 9,78796
16 MATADOR SWE 15 1 +0 13:25:09 00:55:09 00:49:33 9,76131
17 Draklunne SWE 3 Mattias Wilson 1 +0 13:35:45 01:05:45 00:52:57 9,56772
18 Regina 2.0 SWE 50006 Jacob Wallenberg 1 +0 13:21:57 00:51:57 00:50:14 9,54358
19 Gertrud SWE 80 Hans Ristner 1 +0 13:35:26 01:05:26 00:53:40 9,22000
20 FARRGO SWE 10070 Per Algotsson 2 +0 13:44:46 00:59:46 00:57:20 9,14
21 SPIRIT SWE 550 Lasse Bergkvist 1 +0 13:33:36 01:03:36 00:53:30 9,06239
22 PAKALOLO II NOR 26 Olaf Christensen 2 +0 13:43:02 00:58:02 00:56:10 8,13
23 TAROK VII DEN 9503 Erik berth 1 UFD 1,00000
23 Zlatan SWE 6 Lars Wikander 1 UFD 1,00000
23 Kwanza SWE 49 Sten Haeger 1 UFD 1,00000
23 DATACOM SWE 9 Robert Carenfeldt 1 UFD 1,00000
23 Pro4u SWE 88 Patrik Forsgren 2 UFD 1
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Overall Pos Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Division Finish Time Elapsed Corrected IW
1 White Shadow NOR 12443 Torkjel Valland 1 +0 15:17:29 00:52:29 00:44:11 12,5097
2 TAROK VII DEN 9503 Erik berth 1 +0 15:19:00 00:54:00 00:45:01 11,9592
3 Pro4u SWE 88 Patrik Forsgren 2 +0 15:33:18 00:58:18 00:53:28 11,9171
4 Kwanza SWE 49 Sten Haeger 1 +0 15:21:57 00:56:57 00:45:49 11,5359
5 Rå Glede NOR 16000 Christen With 1 +0 15:15:41 00:50:41 00:46:06 11,3944
6 IMMAC FRAM GER 7444 Kai Mares 2 +0 15:35:51 01:00:51 00:55:28 10,9762
7 DATACOM SWE 9 Robert Carenfeldt 1 +0 15:18:25 00:53:25 00:46:53 10,9087
8 Sirena DEN 4227 Peter buhl 1 +0 15:20:01 00:55:01 00:46:41 10,8412
9 H.E.A.T GER 4640 Max Augustin 2 +0 15:33:19 00:58:19 00:55:37 10,7683

10 MATADOR SWE 15 1 +0 15:17:21 00:52:21 00:47:00 10,7643
11 Regina 2.0 SWE 50006 Jacob Wallenberg 1 +0 15:13:50 00:48:50 00:47:06 10,7417
12 Draklunne SWE 3 Mattias Wilson 1 +0 15:26:42 01:01:42 00:47:49 10,7397
13 AKKA GER 6484 1 +0 15:26:12 01:01:12 00:47:34 10,7370
14 FARRGO SWE 10070 Per Algotsson 2 +0 15:33:32 00:58:32 00:55:38 10,7114
15 OLD JUG M32 187 Felix Streckenbach 2 +0 15:30:49 00:55:49 00:55:49 10,7069
16 Quinta DEN 5 Anders bogason 1 +0 15:22:55 00:57:55 00:48:04 10,5291
17 SPIRIT SWE 550 Lasse Bergkvist 1 +0 15:23:53 00:58:53 00:48:08 10,4037
18 Sons of Hurricanes NOR 15666 Jon Høiden 1 +0 15:25:40 01:00:40 00:48:42 10,1806
19 EDIN PROGRESSIVA SWE 10008 Roger edin 1 +0 15:13:15 00:48:15 00:48:15 10,1396
20 Karukera SWE 162 Ola Sandell 1 +0 15:26:15 01:01:15 00:49:45 10,0778
21 Hang Loose SWE 106 Magnus ekbom 2 +0 15:36:11 01:01:11 00:57:25 9,9841
22 Zlatan SWE 6 Lars Wikander 1 +0 15:28:14 01:03:14 00:49:37 9,9710
23 Gertrud SWE 80 Hans Ristner 1 +0 15:27:23 01:02:23 00:49:50 9,9656
24 Farrari NOR 11 Lars Aarum 2 +0 15:35:18 01:00:18 00:57:27 9,9340
25 Mrs Freckles SWE 34 Lena Bøymo-Having 2 +0 15:38:04 01:03:04 00:59:42 8,9334
26 PAKALOLO II NOR 26 Olaf Christensen 2 +0 15:39:16 01:04:16 01:01:49 8,4184
27 JOLIE SWE 64 Markus Svensson 2 UFD 28 1,0000
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